
Annexure 2

Details of claim 
admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

1 HBS CITY PRIVATE LIMITED 19-01-2024 3,33,69,864.00      3,33,69,864.00     -              -               -                      
2 COLOSSAL REALTY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
20-01-2024 5,83,83,519.00      

5,83,83,519.00     -              -               -                      
3 HBS MARINEVIEW PRIVATE 

LIMITED
20-01-2024 63,50,205.00         

63,50,205.00        -              -               -                      
4 HBS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED 20-01-2024 17,50,194.00         17,50,194.00        -              -               -                      

9,98,53,782.00      9,98,53,782.00     -              -               -                      

Remarks, if any

Total

List of unsecured financial creditors 
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor
Details of claim received Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

02-Jan-24
12-Jun-24

HBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP


